NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

]

01
02

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

H

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SICUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS IKC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
(017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M’SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwpP
0033 33 PIERSCN/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
(036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0637 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TwWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTO/0TC TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

TOTAL PERCENT

0 03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK
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TOTAL  PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07.31 AM

Straight Party Voting
VYote for no more than 1
01 = Republican Party (REP)
02 = Democratic Party (DEM)
03 = Libertarian Party {1IB)

i

k]

0007 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 & RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LLUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
(011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCCRD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WESY

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLC-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLANDG TwWP
(034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
3038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 32 HORNICK/WILLOW TwpP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTC/0TG TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT
5,958 55.17 04
4,519 41.84 05

72 .67 06

139
183
182
234

61
147
191
141
157
163
262
197
451
282
190
114
107

45
104
204
119
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49
41
11
36
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O0fficial Results
REPCRT-EL52
VOTES
= New Independent Part (NPI) 251

= QVER VOTES 10
= UNDER VOTES 19,778

PAGE 0002

PERCENT

2.32




NUMBERED «EY CANVASS

RUN DATE:1:/10/14 07:31 AM

U.S. Senator
Vote for no more than 1
G1 = Joni Ernst (REP)
02 = Bruce Braley (DEM)
03 = Bob Quast (BTL)
04 = Rick Stewart {(IND)
05 = Douglas Butzier (LIB)

it

f

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

(006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOCL
0008 & MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0617 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 15 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0012 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M’SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON BEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
(028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WOBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWp

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

(041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX
0043 43 0T0/0T0 Twp

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

17,022 56.23
11,625 38.40
268 .89
1,040 3.44
177 .58

06 = Ruth Smith
07 = WRITE-IN

08 = OVER VOTES
0% = UNDER VOTES
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

U.S. Representative District 4
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Steve King (REP)
02 = Jim Mowrer (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN

3

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOQUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
00G7 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0G08 8 MT. ZION BAPTISY CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

(015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0C16 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

$019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOCL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK Twp

(032 32 BRONSCON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWp
0034 34 C*VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWpP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TwP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
(040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP

0G41 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SICUX
0043 43 QT0/0TO TwP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK Twp

2014 General Election

Woodbury County, IA

November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

17,344 57.71
12,671 42.16
41 .14

616 427 1 1 10
227 3% 2 0 24
526 435 3 G 22
140 23¢ 0 0 6
315 471 0 0 9
419 436 i 0 17
376 424 0 0 16
124 246 0 0 6

84 102 1 0 10
738 452 3 0 19
133 160 0 ¢ 11
541 500 1 0 19
200 242 1 0 15
187 248 0 0 15
bos 394 3 0 9
425 400 1 0 14
565 453 1 0 19
474 432 1 1 17
686 475 it 0 25
118 188 0 1 13
429 332 2 0 8
b57 466 4 0 21
395 406 1 0 11
549 388 0 0 15
476 372 2 0 23
719 384 2 0 14
606 407 4 1 14
1330 673 4 0 25
802 344 1 0 16
594 339 1 0 15
313 186 1 0 11
318 116 0 0 8
165 66 0 0 3
296 138 0 0 2
676 280 0 0 12
379 144 G 0 13
155 66 0 G 1
287 151 0 0 5
157 38 0 0 0
204 78 0 0 3
187 70 0 0 &
125 53 0 0 3

48 41 0 0 2
108 43 0 0 1

04 = QVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004

VOTES PERCENT

528




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Governor & Lt Governor
Vote for no more than 1
0L = Terry £, Branstad (REP)
02 = Jack Hatch (DEM)
03 = Jonathan R. Narcisse (IAP)
04 = Lee Deakins Hieb (LIB)

il

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SICUXLAND CENTER

(005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

G006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

G013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
(021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
(028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWp

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TwP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

(037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0638 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0032 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWp
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWp

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General Ziection
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

19,840 65.51
9.542 31.51
209 .69
320 1.06

05 = Jim Hennager (NPI)
06 = WRITE-IN

07 = QVER VOTES
08 = UNDER VOTES
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Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES  PERCENT

339 1.12
34 A1
14
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Secretary of State
Vote for no more than 1
G1 = Paul D. Pate (REP)
02 = Brad Anderson (DEM)
03 = Jake Porter (LIB)
04 = Spencer Highland (NPI}

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BGYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

(019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0620 26 AUGUSTANA |LUTHERAN
0621 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 MSIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
(033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI Twp
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwWp

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWp
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 QTC/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

14,999  51.41
12,682  43.47
721 2.47
749 2.57

05 = WRITE-IN
06 = OVER VOTES
07 = UNDER VOTES

367
383
415
645
337
336
168
135
97
166
328
173
71
156
50
97
86
54
41
55

27 24 1 0
18 i8 0 0
24 22 2 1
6 8 0 1
17 37 0 ¢
22 16 1 1
16 31 1 0
11 17 ¢ 0
8 5 0 0
24 15 1 1
15 15 0 1
27 26 3 0
17 16 0 0
9 15 0 0
25 34 0 0
18 21 0 0
20 19 1 0
25 22 0 0
23 24 1 1
5 9 2 G
23 25 0 G
17 21 0 0
24 23 ¢ 0
21 24 1 0
34 25 0 0
24 17 2 0
49 23 2 0
40 23 3 0
21 19 2 1
23 21 0 0
7 17 0 0
12 13 0 0
6 4 0 0
16 9 0 6
16 21 0 ¢
14 10 0 0
2 10 1 0
7 19 1 0
5 4 0 0
7 11 0 0
3 5 0 0
3 6 0 0
2 2 2 0
3 3 0 0

Official Results
REPORT-ELA2 PAGE 0006

VOTES  PERCENT

25 .09

1,405




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Auditeor of State
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Mary Mosiman (REP)
02 = Jonathan Neiderbach (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN

00CG1 1 SANDY XEANE DANCE

(002 2 CROSS PGINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIQUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

(013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA |UTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTGN HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0025 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH,
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WESY

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLANDG TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
(038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwWp
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP

0041 4% DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 07T0/0T0 TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General Election

wWoodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

17,294 60.79
11,12F  39.09
33 12

606 369 2 0 78
241 368 ¢ 0 39
517 397 3 1 68
145 219 0 0 12
314 432 0 0 49
398 402 1 0 72
363 397 0 1 55
127 235 0 0 14
86 92 2 0 17
758 356 3 G 95
128 160 0 1 15
570 418 2 0 71
205 228 1 0 24
192 230 1 0 27
555 362 0 1 53
428 241 1 0 70
562 380 0 0 76
473 402 0 0 50
699 397 3 1 86
111 185 2 0 22
432 291 3 0 45
565 39 1 0 86
399 364 0 o 50
540 336 1 0 75
485 332 0 0 56
722 310 ¢ 0 87
604 362 3 1 62
1356 521 1 0 154
863 284 2 0 74
605 270 0 0 74
303 159 0 0 29
314 109 0 0 19
142 72 9 0 20
285 125 0 0 26
640 241 1 ¢ 86
374 116 0 0 46

0 0

Y 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

04 = QVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007

VOTES PERCENT

2,134




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/10/%4 07:31 AM
Treasurer of State

Vote for no more than 1
01 = Sam Clovis (REP)

02 = Michael L. Fitzgerald (DEM}

03 = Keith A. Laube (LIB)

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LLUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIGNAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

(012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFCRMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
(021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHCOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwpP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLC-GRG TP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWpP
0635 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL Tw
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER Twp

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
(038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN Twp

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOQUX
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

16,712 57.06 04 = WRITE-IN
11,880 40.56 05 = QVER VOTES
681 2.33 06 = UNDER VOTES

19 1 0 35
20 ¢ 6 34
24 1 0 43
7 0 0 9
27 0 0 38
17 2 1 38
27 0 0 37
12 0 0 12
7 1 0 10
24 2 6 48
14 1 1 17
19 0 0 46
11 0 0 18
11 1 0 26
32 0 0 39
25 0 0 49
13 0 0 58
22 0 0 33
16 G 1 47
9 0 0 22
16 1 0 27
18 0 0 47
24 0 0 29
21 0 0 37
25 1 0 36
16 0 0 a9
19 3 1 42
28 1 G 78
16 0 0 43
22 1 0 40

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

¢ 0

1 G

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 1

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008
VOTES PERCENT
17 .06

5
1,233




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE;11/10/14 (7:31 AM

Secretary of Agriculture
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Bi11 Northey (REP)
02 = Sherrie Taha (DEM)
03 = Levi Benning (NPI)

It

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0612 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0624 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
00625 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
(028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 2% SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 3% SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
(034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI Twp
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN WP

0032 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
(040 40 ANTHOM/MILLER TWp

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTO/CTC TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, TA
November 4, 2014

YOTES PERCENT
18,355 63.66 04

9,089 31.53 05
1,370 4.75 06

594
507
774
651
1458
835
614
327
332
163
310
714
395
174
314
159
209
200
119
55
122

38 1 G 60
39 0 0 43
50 2 0 48
21 0 1 15
53 ¢ 0 45
28 2z 1 60
37 1 0 60
25 0 0 13
8 0 0 17
37 2 0 71
23 0 1 11
59 1 G 61
31 0 0 19
23 1 0 30
60 0 0 36
47 G 0 61
29 1 0 74
40 0 0 47
37 0 1 67
14 0 0 20
34 0 0 35
55 0 0 65
45 0 0 39
37 0 0 58
52 1 0 60
26 0 0 73
59 2 1 64
58 1 0 121
29 1 0 71
39 0 0 62
33 0 0 20
22 0 0 17
9 0 0 i1
28 1 0 16

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 ¢

0 0

0 0

¢ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

= WRITE-IN
= (VER VOTES
= |JNDER VOTES

Official Results

REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0009

VOTES PERCENT
17 .06

5
1,752




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Attorney General
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Adam Gregg (REP)
02 = Tom Milier (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN

0601
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
Gol1e
0011
0012
0033
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
6036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH

3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

4 STOUXLAND CENTER

5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH

7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL

8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
G MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
11 GIRLS INC

12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN

21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY

23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN

24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS

25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY

30 SGT BLUFF WEST

31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP

33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP

34 C*VILLE/KED-UNI TWP

35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

37 CLIMBING HILL/GRY-WES
38 SLOAN/SLCAN TP

39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP

40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TuWp

42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
43 070/07TQ Twp

A4 CUSHING/ROCK TwWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

15,326 52.34

13,916  47.53
38 A3

03 04 05

CDC)DC)!‘—-‘C)?—'DOC:DODOQF—‘]’\JI—‘O\I‘W-‘!—'HHHMNOQO@HOHI—‘ONMONNQHNOW
DDOODDOOODOO!—-\DDOOGOGHOODOWI—IOOHOD!—'OGOOOOI—‘DOOD
(@]
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04 = OVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0010

VOTES  PERCENT

1,301




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

State Senator DISTRICT 3
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Bill Anderson (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

3022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGYT BLUFF WEST

0031 3% SALIX/LIB-LAK TWp
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TP
(G634 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWpP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES

2014 General Electicn Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

10,00t 98.39 03 = OVER VOTES

164 l.el

687 16 0 345
530 13 0 270
674 16 0 262
618 18 0 237
843 15 0 26l
734 16 1 28
1603 24 0 405
926 10 1 226
707 8 0 234
375 6 ¢ 110
364 4 0 74
190 2 0 42
354 3 0 79
780 8 0 180
425 3 0 108
191 2 0 29

VOTES PERCENT

04 = UNDER VOTES 3.143



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07.31 AM

State Senator DISTRICT 7
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Rick Bertrand (REP}
02 = Jim France (DEM)
03 = Maria Rundquist

[

0003 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
G007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCROOL
(008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUYHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, TA

November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

8,766
5,738
832

57.10
37.38
5.42

04 = WRITE-IN
05 = QVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES

O OO, OO OWOoONORDWERE S OMN D W

S OMN DO DO O OO RO RO oo

Official Results
REPORT-ELR2 PAGE 0012
VOTES  PERCENT
16 10

8
298




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10G/14 07:31 AM

State Senator DISTRICT 9
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Jason Schultz (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE STOUX
0043 43 OTG/0TO TP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwWP

2014 General Election

Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

1,250

12

99.05
.95

03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT

358




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 Genera! Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE;13/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
State Representative DISTRICT 5
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Chuck Soderberg (REP) 1,872  99.31 03 = QVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 13 .69 04 = YNDER VOTES 511

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 181 0 0 53
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 345 2 0 89
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 743 7 0 218
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 414 2 0 120
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 189 2 0 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

State Representative DISTRICT 6

Vote for no more than 1
01 = Ron Jorgensen (REP}
02 = WRITE-IN

0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDRBY
(030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG Twp

2014 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA

November 4, 2014 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0015
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
8,292 98.30 03 = QVER VOTES 1

143 1.70 G4 = UNDER VOTES 2.478

722 14 1 311
540 14 0 259
694 14 0 244
639 18 0 216
867 13 0 239
768 15 0 248
1653 25 0 354
949 10 0 204
721 9 0 219
377 6 0 108
361 5 0 76




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014 REPORT-£L52 PAGE 0016

VOTES  PERCENT ) VOTES PERCENT
State Representative DISTRICT 13
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Nick Noyes (REP) 3,027 38.77
02 = Chris Hall (DEM) 4,766 61.05 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 14 .18 05 = UNDER VOTES 212

(012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 420 605 1 0 35
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 152 296 1 6 9
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 133 294 0 0 23
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 425 523 i 0 22
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 301 508 3 0 28
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 376 643 2 0 23
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 3206 592 0 0 13
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 482 875 1 1 27
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 9fF 208 3 0 15
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 330 422 2 0 17




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
State Representative DISTRICT 14
Vote for no more than 1
01 = David Dawson (DEM) 4,812 97,41 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 128 2.59 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,698

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE 570 24 0 46l
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 471 14 0 163
(003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 590 12 0 384
0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER 279 6 0 91
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 582 7 0 206
0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 534 18 0 321
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL 542 7 0 267
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 292 7 0 77
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR 132 2 0 63
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 614 27 0 571
001 11 GIRLS INC 206 4 0 94




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/14 07:31 AM

State Representative DISTRICT 17
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Matt W. Windschitl (REP)
02 = Kemmeth Mertes (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE STOUX
0043 43 070/07T0 TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

1,090  73.45

394 26.55 04 = QVER VOTES
0 05 = UNDER VOTES

128 0 0 25
29 0 0 11
63 0 0 28
60 0 0 27
42 0 0 22
32 0 0 9
39 0 0 14

O0fficial Results
REPORT-ELB2 PAGE 0018

VOTES PERCENT

136




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Board of Supervisors District 2
Yote for no more than 1
01 = Jeremy Taylor (REP}
02 = George W. Boykin (DEM)
03 = WRITE-IN

B

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
(009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
G010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0033 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAK
0621 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0036 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

00632 32 BRONSON/FLC-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWp
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAK/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwP
(042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0TQ/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK Twp

2014 General Electicn
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT
19.658 65,92

16,112 33.91 04
49 .16 05
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Hoa

OVER VOTES
UNDER VGTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019

VOTES  PERCENT

14
755




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014 REPORY-£152 PAGE 0020

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
Board of Supervisors District 4
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Matthew A. Ung (REP) 16,161 54.86
02 = Alex Watters (DEM) 13,264 45.03 04 = QVER VOTES 4
03 = WRITE-IN 33 A1 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,126
01 02 03 04 05
0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE 549 463 3 0 40
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 228 384 1 0 35
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 489 452 1 6 44
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 137 220 1 0 18
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 306 458 0 0 31
0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 376 454 3 0 46
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL 345 434 0 0 37
G008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 122 240 0 0 14
(009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR 81 99 0 0 17
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 665 515 2 1 39
0011 11 GIRLS INC 125 167 0 0 12
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 519 485 1 0 56
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 206 242 0 0 10
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 172 250 G 0 28
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 566 388 1 it 26
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 380 416 2 0 42
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 524 471 0 0 43
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 455 450 0 0 20
001% 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 620 525 1 1 39
(020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 111 190 1 0 18
0021 21 M'SIDE [UTHERAN CHURCH 385 366 0 0 20
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 531 474 2 0 41
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN 385 405 0 0 23
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 492 425 2 0 33
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 427 428 1 0 17
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 629 448 3 0 39
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 578 425 1 1 27
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1186 766 3 0 77
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 736 401 0 0 26
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 533 390 0 0 26
(031 3% SALIX/LIB-LAK TWpP 302 164 4 0 21
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwP 323 108 0 0 11
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP 156 65 0 3 13
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 281 139 0 1 15
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 604 333 0 0 31
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 352 160 0 0 24
(037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 164 54 H 0 4
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWpP 288 140 0 0 15
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 159 34 0 0 2
004G 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 218 57 0 0 10
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 196 &1 0 0 16
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 127 45 0 0 9
0043 43 0TO/0T0 TWP 51 35 0 0 5
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 108 38 0 0 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

County Treasurer
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Michael R. Clayton (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS PGINTE CHURCH
(003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0604 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

000& 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

(012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL. BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M°SIBE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
(023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
(633 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TuWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TwP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TR
0037 37 CLIMBING BILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN Twp

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWp

0041 41 DAKBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0TG/0TO TWP

(044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwpP

2014 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

03 = QVER YOTES
04 = YNDER VOTES

22,190 98.59
31 1.41

770G 10 ¢ 275
355 14 0 270
664 7 0 315
215 5 0 156
481 8 0 306
546 16 0 311
526 10 0 280
215 8 0 153
114 2 0 81
897 13 0 302
178 6 1 119
741 17 0 303
282 5 0 171
254 7 0 189
734 9 0 228
572 15 0 253
770 13 0 255
663 9 1 252
876 18 1 29
164 7 0 149
567 8 6 1%
742 11 0 31&
543 9 0 261
679 11 0 282
643 13 0 217
880 8 0 231
766 10 0 25
1633 12 0 387
953 8 0 202
728 5 0 216
396 4 G 91
i & G 66
188 0 0 46
357 0 0 79
787 4 0 177
439 1 0 96
197 2 0 23
363 3 0 77
168 0 0 27
239 ¢ 0 46
218 0 0 55
145 2 ¢ 34

67 2 0 22
124 0 0 28

VOTES  PERCENT

8,078



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

County Attorney
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Patrick PJ Jennings (DEM)
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SICUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0030 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

G018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGI BLUFF EASY/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

(031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TwWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

(037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-UWES
0038 38 SLOAK/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWp

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITYLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTC/QTC TwP

00644 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General Election

Wocdbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

18,959  96.61
665  3.39

611 22 0 422
477 14 0 157
613 13 0 360
288 4 0 84
576 4 0 215
547 2% 1 304
550 16 1 249
295 3 it 78
136 2 0 59
694 27 0 4%
207 5 0 92
670 35 1 355
308 6 0 144
314 8 0 128
608 36 0 327
556 26 0 259
682 21 0 335
607 16 130
732 27 1 426
223 4 0 93
510 15 0 246
657 28 0 363
552 22 0 239
59 29 0 327
5b2 19 0 302
627 32 0 460
630 30 0 372
1183 31 0 818
657 29 0 477
567 24 1 357
268 14 & 209
242 15 0 185
138 6 0 90
235 8 0 193
535 17 0 416
268 21 0 247
126 2 0 100
275 4 0 164
105 2 0 88
153 1 0 131
144 4 0 125

94 0 0 87

60 1 G 30

98 1 it 53

03
04

H

QVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-E|.57 PAGE 0022

VOTES PERCENT

10,958




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:3%1 AM November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee ARLINGTON TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more then 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES G (3 = UNDER VOTES

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 8 0 145

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023

VOTES PERCENT

145




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 (7:31 AM

Township Trustee BANNER TOWNSHIP
Vote for noc mere than 1

01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

00345 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

8 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL5Z PAGE 0024

VOTES PERCENT

244




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE;11/1G/14 07,31 AM

Township Trustee CONCORD TOWNSHIP
Yote for no mere than 1

01 = Roger L. Milligan
02 = WRITE-IN

0015 1% PEACE REFGRMED/CONCGRD

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

333 98.23 03 = QVER VOTES
6 1.77 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Resulis

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0025

VOTES PERCENT

150




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee FLOYD TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Noel Plummer
02 = WRITE-IN

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWp

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

202 99.51 03 = QVER VOTES
1 .49 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-ELSZ PAGE 0026

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee GRANGE TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 1

01 = Richard Gerking
02 = WRITE-IN

(032 32 BRONSON/FLG-GRG TWp

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, 1A
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

56 100.00 03 = QVER VOTES
0 04 = UNDER VOTES

0fficial Results
REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0027

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee GRANT TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = John J. Walsh
02 = WRITE-IN

(037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

52  94.55 03 = OVER VOTES
3 5.45 04 = UNDER VOTES

Officia? Results
REPORT-EL52Z PAGE 0028

VOTES PERCENT




Official Resuits

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014 REPORT-£L52 PAGE 0029
VOTES PERCENT YOTES  PERCENT
Township Trustee KEDRON TCWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 14 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 75
01 02 03

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWpP 14 0 75




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee LAKEPORT TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 1

01 = Terry Small
(2 = WRITE-IN

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, 1A
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

57 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
0 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Resulis
REPORT-Ei52 PAGE 0030

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Adam Lee
02 = WRITE-IN

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

209 98,12 03
4 1.88 04

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA

RUN DATE:11/10/14 (7:31 AM November 4, 2014 REPORT -£L.52 PAGE 0032
VYOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee LISTON TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-TN 3 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 64
01 02 03

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwWP 3 0 64




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee LITTLE SIOUX TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = QVER VOTES

0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX 10

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

10 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

Officiat Resuits
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0033

VOTES PERCENT

81




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election 0Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014 REPORT-E1.52 PAGE 0034

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
Township Trustee MILLER TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 15 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 50

004G 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP 15 0 50




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee MORGAN TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN
02 = QVER VOTES

(041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

8 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035

VOTES  PERCENT

45




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE;11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee MOVILLE TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

10 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0036

VOTES PERCENT

102




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee OTO TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 1
01 = James R. Pierick
02 = WRITE-IN

i

0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, TA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

45 93.75 03 = OVER VOTES
3 6.25 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT -E1.52 PAGE 0037

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee ROCK TOWNSHIP
Vote for nc more than 1

01 = Jason Meins
02 = WRITE-IN

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 Genera? Election
Woecdbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

64  96.97 03 = OVER VOTES
2 3.03 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Resuits
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038

YOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee RUTLAND TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Charlie Reinking
02 = WRITE-IN

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

85 98.84
1 1.16

03 = QVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results

REPORT-ELS

2 PAGE 0039

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee SLOAN TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Matt Topf
02 = WRITE-IN

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, 1A
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

115  99.14 03 = OVER VOTES
1 .86 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0040

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DAYE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee UNION TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Keith E. Goodwin
02 = WRITE-IN

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TwP

2014 General Eiection
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

71 98.61 03 = OVER VOTES
1 1.39 04 = UNDCR VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-ELBZ PAGE 0041

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUK DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee WESTFORK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN
07 = OVER VOTES

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

10 100.00
0 03 = UNDER YOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE (042

VOTES PERCENT

128




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee WILLOW TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 1

01 = Sylvia Dietrich
02 = WRITE-IN

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TuWp

2014 General Election
Wioodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

83 96.51 03 = OVER VOTES
3 3.49 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0043

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee WOLFCREEK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW

2014 General Election

Wioodbury County, IA

November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

19 100.0¢
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORY -EL52 PAGE 0044

VOTES  PERCENT

67




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election
Woodbury County. IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 &M November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee WOODBURY TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 34 100,00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 2 0 15

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 32 0 58

Gfficiat Results
REPQRT-ELSZ PAGE 0045

VOTES PERCENT

595




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy GRANT
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Mark A. Bumsted
02 = WRITE-IN

00637 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 45

2014 General £lection
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

45 95.74 03 = OVER VOTES
2 4.26 04 = UNDER VOTES

0fficial Results
REPORT-ELG2 PAGE 0046

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy MOVILLE
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 (3 = UNDER VOTES

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 6 0 106

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0047

VOTES  PERCENT

106




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 aM

Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy WESTFORK
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Linda K. Baird
(2 = WRITE-IN

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 94

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

94 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
0 (4 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0048

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy MILLER
Vote for np more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwWP 22

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

22 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

O0fficial Results
REPORT-ELEZ PAGE 0049

VOTES PERCENT

108




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy WOODBURY
Vote for nc more than 2
01 = Paul M. Kuester
02 = WRITE-IN

0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 8

002¢ 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 269

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

277 94.86 03 = QVER VOTES

15 5.14 04 = UNDER VOTES
02 03 04
3 0 23
12 0 943

Gfficial Results
REPORT-EI52 PAGE 0059

VOTES  PERCENT

966




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk ARLINGTCN TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Vicki Hulse
02 = WRITE-IN

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL Tw

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

102 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
0 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0051

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election Official Resuits
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0052

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk BANNER TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 9 1060.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 243

0036 36 [LAWTON/BANNER TWP 9 0 243




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE;11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk CONCORD TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Ida M. Milligan
02 = WRITE-IN

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November &, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

330 98.21 03
6 1.79 04

LI}

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-ELB2 PAGE 0053

VOTES PERCENT

163




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:13/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk FLOYD TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN
02 = QVER VOTES

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwWp

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

YOTES PERCENT

11 160.0¢
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-F1.52 PAGE 0054

VOTES PERCENT

246




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk GRANGE TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Sandra Brouwer
02 = WRITE-IK

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

57 10C.00 03 = QVER VOTES
0 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORY-ELB2Z PAGE 0055

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk GRANT TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Patti Sullivan
02 = WRITE-IN

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, TA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

50 98.04 03 = QVER VOTES
1 1.96 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-£L52 PAGE 0056

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk KEDRON TOWNSHIP
Yote for noc more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

12 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0057

VOTES  PERCENT

77




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk LAKEPORT TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Robert Gay
02 = WRITE-IN

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, TA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

54 100.00 (3 = OVER VOTES
0 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0058

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Barbara Parker
02 = WRITE-IN

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

195 98.48 03 = OVER VOTES
3 1.52 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0059

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk LISTON TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Mary Amn Sohm
02 = WRITE-IN

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MCR TWP

2014 General Electicn
Wioodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

53 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES
0 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0060

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014

VYOTES  PERCENT
Township Clerk LITTLE STOUX TOWNSHIP
VYote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 3 160,00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES

0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 3 0 88

Official Resuits
REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0061

VOTES  PERCENT

88




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014 REPQORT -E1.52

VOTES PERCENT

PAGE 0062

VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk MILLER TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 9 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 56

0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 9 0 56




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014 REPORT-E1L.52 PAGE 0063

YOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk MORGAN TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN g 100.00
02 = QVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES 44

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 9 0 44




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE;11/10/14 07:31 AM November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk MOVILLE TOWNSKIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES ] 03 = UNDER VCTES

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 7 0 105

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0064

YOTES PERCENT

105




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk 0T TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Joseph |.. 0 Connell
02 = WRITE-IN

0043 43 OTO/0TO TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County. TA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

54 98.18 03 = OYVER VOTES
1 1,82 (4 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0065

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk ROCK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Gary Sobieski
02 = WRITE-IN

0044 44 CUSHING/RCCK TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

66 98.51 G3 = QVER VOTES
H 1.49 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-ELG2 PAGE 0066

VOTES  PERCENT




KUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk RUTLAND TOWNSHIP
Yote for ric more than 1

01 = Wayne Rieckmann
(2 = WRITE-IN

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County. IA
November 4, 2014

YOTES PERCENT

79 97.53 03 = OVER VOYES
2 2.47 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-FL52 PAGE 0067

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk SLOAN TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Kay Ping
02 = WRITE-IN

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

2014 General Election
Weodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

118 99.16 03 = GQVER VOTES
1 .84 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0068

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk UNION TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 1

01 = Andrew Linn
02 = WRITE-IN

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
Kovemper 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

78 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES

= UNDER VOTES

<

=

=
i

0fficial Results
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0069

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 MM

Township Clerk WESTFORK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Michael Duane Baird
{2 = WRITE-IN

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

9  98.96 03 = OVER VCTES
1 1.04 04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL5B2 PAGE 0070

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk WILLOW TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PCRCENT

6 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0071

VOTES  PERCENT

98




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/310/14 07:31 AM

Township Clerk WOLFCREEK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, TA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENY

18 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT -E1.52 PAGE 0072

VOTES PERCENT

68




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Township {lerk WOODBURY TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN
G2 = QVER VOTES

0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY

2014 General Election

Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

20 100.00

03 = UNDER VOTES

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0073

VOTES PERCENT

609




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Soil & Water Cons. District Comm.

Vote for no more than 2
01 = Kelly Ingenthron
02 = Gary Walters
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 © MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0020 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

D015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
(024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0625 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/HWDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWp
0035 3b MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TwP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 QT0/070 TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA

November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

1,030  50.41
14,561 48.84
223 75

513 489 7 0 1101
297 276 2 0 721
428 444 7 0 1093
166 155 3 0 428
342 337 4 0 907
39 367 8 0 975
367 402 7 0 856
162 187 4 0 399
93 99 3 0 199
599 575 13 0 1237
117 139 2 ¢ 350
505 491 6 G 1120
209 208 2 G 497
198 185 4 0 513
507 494 9 0 932
388 400 6 0 886
544 521 13 2 9%
470 461 4 0 915
626 612 8 0 1125
127 137 1 0 375
403 365 1 0 773
501 452 8 0 1135
416 374 8 0 828
540 435 2 0 927
469 414 1 0 8e2
588 529 10 0 1iil
h38 454 12 0 1060
1128 1013 14 0 1909
605 562 6 0 1153
607 453 7 0 931
242 255 6 0 479
218 224 8 0 434
113 118 3 0 234
192 222 6 0 452
454 494 9 0 979
257 264 3 0 548
89 119 1 0 235
241 240 0 0 405

1 0

0 0

1 0

2 0

1 0

0 0

04 = QVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

Official Resuits
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0074

YOTES PERCENT

31,360




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:1:1/10/14 07:31 AM

County Ag. Extension Council
Yote for no more than 5
01 = Denise L. Wright

02 = Mary Beriram

03 = Carrie Radioff
04 = Lane Tabke
05 = Barbhara .J. Hansen

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCE
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8§ MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCOURD
(016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
(020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
(021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDRY
0030 30 SGT BLYFF WEST

0031 3% SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL.-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TwWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLCOW TuWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 CTC/0TC TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General £iection
Woodbury County, IA

November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

17.51
18.74
16.37
15.56
16.97

06 = Robert R. Coacher
07 = WRITE-IN

08 = QVER VOTES

09 = UNDER VOTES

11,794
12,620
11,025
10,481
11,427
03 04
383 330
211 19
329 279
124 101
282 248
284 239
299 265
146 120
73 60
395 324
92 88
383 319
159 143
150 121
387 376
286 265
399 355
367 320
479 414
100 74
292 255
349 341
309 270
365 350
345 304
361 352
373 332
724 €86
421 419
35 361
167 203
174 205
82 101
158 183
357 482
188 221
81 8%
186 201
&b 84
g2 122
77113
58 73
33 39
51 64

382
753
430
355
231
177

98
172
338
191
103
258
107
106

93

79

35

58

350 7 0 3046
186 1 15 1927
277 6 10 2998
103 3 5 1131
247 6 5 229
229 16 10 2707
250 2 15 2291
116 3 0 1055
64 3 0 539
408 14 10 3678
86 2 5 917
341 14 10 3059
141 4 0 1337
132 5 0 1346
342 11 0 2558
276 16 10 2411
383 18 5 2789
337 1 0 2411
456 13 5 3072
84 5 10 1012
254 1 5 2126

634 26 5 5730
365 12 5 3273
291 4 5 2613
164 1 5 1219
145 8 15 1113
80 1 5 599
133 14 0 1058
310 3 20 2389
163 & 10 1464
75 5 0 549
144 3 0 1003
51 3 0 513
77 7 0 781
67 1 0 808
47 & 0 519
24 0 0 240
38 1 0 374

Gfficial Results
REPORT-EL5Z PAGE 0075

VOTES  PERCENT

9.701  14.40
307 Ab
250

85,335




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Bower
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

GGC1 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINYE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

0005 & RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZICN BAPTIST CHURCH
(009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

(019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIBE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WESY

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TwpP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN Twp

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTO/0T0 TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TuWp

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA

November 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

15,870 74.26
5,502 25.74

571 188 2 314
323 113 1 21
503 145 2 336
182 70 0 124
377 153 1 264
488 90 4 291
453 126 0 237
193 64 1 118

96 31 ¢ 70
691 181 2 338
137 54 0 113
576 186 3 2%
229 70 1 158
225 g2 0 143
505 200 3 263
438 158 0 244
587 165 2 264
533 164 2 226
682 159 0 345
154 45 1 120
401 151 1 218
b24 201 0 323
414 181 0 218
521 165 3 263
49 156 2 225
594 183 0 342
505 203 1 323
1145 297 2 584
561 241 0 36l
514 166 1 268
235 116 1 139
215 100 0 27
109 53 1 71
201 93 1 i4:
427 220 2 319
244 119 0 173

93 51 0 78
241 30 0 1z

94 46 0 55
105 78 0 102
108 72 0 93

74 431 0 66

49 15 0 27

59 40 0 53

03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Resuits

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0076

VOTES PERCENT

40
9,176




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

McDonald
Yote for no more than 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0003 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
00C9 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGAYIONAL
G011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNT TwP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWp
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTO/CTO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014 REPORT-ELS2

VOTES PERCENT

15,531  73.95 03 = QVER VOTES

5,472 26.05

563 166 1 328
325 105 1 217
493 147 0 346
181 64 0 131
377 139 0 279
484 90 0 299
437 126 I 252
193 59 0 124

96 33 0 68
689 179 0 344
129 56 0 119
565 185 0 31
222 67 1 168
212 88 0 150
497 199 0 275
426 159 0 255
b86 164 1 287
519 169 6 237
672 153 0 6l
153 44 0 123
387 151 0 233
504 202 0 342
408 170 0 235
509 168 0 275
485 159 0 229
h67 186 0 366
488 212 0 332
1132 286 0 614
548 247 0 368
499 169 0 28l
236 120 0 14
203 101 0 138
100 56 0 78
194 101 0 141
421 207 0 340
238 120 6 178
100 43 G 79
225 98 0 120

a3 44 0 58
100 77 0 108
107 65 0 101

70 45 0 66

49 14 0 28

55 39 0 58

VOTES PERCENT

04 = UNDER VOTES 9,580



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 G7:31 AM

Sokolovske
Yote for no more than 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0062 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

(005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0030 20 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

(014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
G024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNT TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

(041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SICUX
0043 43 OTO/0TO TwWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP

2014 General Election Official Resuits
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014 REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

16,756 75.76 03 = OVER VOTES

5,360 24.24

592 173 1 289
355 10l i 191
534 149 0 303
196 59 0 121
419 136 0 240
498 103 0 272
454 129 0 233
212 52 0 112
100 29 1 &7
736 188 2 286
145 52 0 107
610 184 1 266
236 73 0 149
233 77 0 140
534 183 1 253
466 145 1 228
623 168 1 246
542 159 0 224
714 184 0 308
1h8 48 0 114
431 140 2 198
564 200 0 ze4
445 176 1 190
554 176 0 222
509 153 1 z2Ie
617 180 1 321
567 182 1 282
1229 269 G 534
539 241 0 323
528 168 0 253
227 133 0 131
217 104 0 123
112 52 0 70
210 94 0 132
45% 208 0 301
258 108 0 170
116 35 0 71
243 a7 2 11
103 37 0 55
134 72 0 99
111 72 0 90

71 44 0 66

47 16 0 28

67 41 0 44

VOTES  PERCENT

04 = UNDER VOTES 8.455



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/1G/14 07:31 AM

Hoffmeyer
Yote for no more than 1
01 = YES
g2 = NO

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
G008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM
0034 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 ib PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0G24 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHCOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH,
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP

(037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OTO/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014

VOTES  PERCENT

16,451 75.43 03
5,359  24.57 04

205
114
43
86
37
77
63
44
14
40

MO OO0 OO OO RO, O OOCONRNO OO OO DO O OO OO MO OO S
[
€1
w0

Official Results

REPORT -E1.52 PAGE 0G79

VOTES PERCENT

12
8,766




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Jacobson
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

GC01 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT, ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
(016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0618 18 CALVARY |UTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP

0032 32 BRONSOK/FLO-GRG TwP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWp
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
(035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SL.CAN TwP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0T0/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2014 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
November 4, 2014 REPORT-EL.52

VOTES PERCENT

15,725  74.50 03 = QVER VOTES

5,382 25.50

562 172 0 321
334 101 0 213
501 147 0 338
184 61 0 131
396 135 0 264
485 90 0 298
444 116 0 256
197 59 0 120
91 33 0 73
699 185 0 328
137 50 0 117
564 189 0 308
222 70 1 165
211 83 0 156
481 214 0 276
431 153 0 256
583 163 0 292
528 154 0 243
684 161 0 351
153 45 0 122
395 148 0 228
502 196 0 350
435 165 0 213
528 168 0 25
479 157 G 237
577 175 0 367
513 196 1 322
1124 294 0 614
559 240 0 364
499 169 0 281
224 124 0 143
203 101 0 138
102 51 0 81
198 9% 0 142
436 204 0 328
232 119 0 185

0

0

0

0

0

0

¢

¢

VOTES PERCENT

04 = UNDER VOTES 9,479



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 07:31 AM

Schumacher
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES
02 = NG

0001 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

002 2 CROSS PCGINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0005 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 & M¥. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
000G S MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BGYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITEC METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0621 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
(022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL.
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGY BLUFF WEST

003% 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI WP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANKER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TwWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwP
(042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0TO/0TC TWP

(044 44 CUSHING/RCCK TWP

2014 General Election
Woodbury County, IA

November 4, 2014

YOTES PERCENT

16,449 76.76
4,980 23,24

578 162 1 314
353 86 0 209
52b 143 2 316
195 55 1 125
416 126 0 253
484 93 2 294
450 120 0 246
208 50 0 118

97 25 0 75
715 166 1 330
145 48 0 il
598 169 1 293
229 59 0 17
230 78 0 142
523 189 0 259
448 141 1 250
610 158 0 270
542 151 1 231
713 143 2 328
159 44 1 116
422 136 0 213
542 181 0 325
447 157 3 206
538 158 0 25
504 140 0 229
606 161 0 352
542 177 1 312
1178 259 1 594
579 226 4 354
518 153 277
246 109 0 136
215 101 0 126
112 48 0 74
211 90 0 135
441 203 1 323
249 109 0 178
108 36 2 76
247 81 0 115
101 35 0 59
121 61 0 103
118 58 0 97

67 46 ¢ 68

49 14 ¢ 28

70 35 ¢ 47

03 = QVER VCTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

Official Resuits
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VOTES  PERCENT

26
9,133




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/10/14 G7:31 AM

Nelson
Yote for no more than 1
01 = Y£S
02 = NO

0C01 1 SANDY KEANE DANCE

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 CRESCENT PARK SCHOOL
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 MIDTOWN FAMILY COMM CTR
(010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BCYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

(019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 THIRD PRESBYTERIAN
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOCL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
D036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwWP

0037 37 CLIMBING RILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwP
(040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

(041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
(042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX
(043 43 OTO/CTO TWP

(044 44 CUSHING/RCCK TWP

2014 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, TA
November 4, 2014 REPORY-EL5S2

VOTES PERCENT

16,282  76.21 03 = QVER VOTES

5,083 23.79

591 155 1 308
342 96 0 210
510 143 0 333
193 61 G 12z
398 134 0 263
501 83 1 288
456 118 0 242
206 b3 0 117
95 30 0 72
724 165 2 3
147 47 0 110
598 172 0 2,
226 66 0 186
224 82 0 144
526 184 0 261
436 153 0 251
621 150 0 267
54G 151 1 233
709 133 0 344
162 43 0 117
410 141 0 220
530 189 0 329
441 16l 0 211
h38 166 1 247
493 151 6 229
589 176 1 353
534 180 0 318
1160 266 2 604
580 227 0 3%
522 155 0 272
236 116 0 139
219 93 0 13¢
104 50 0 80
197 97 0 142
444 193 0 33
248 109 0 179
109 38 9 75
241 83 0 119
161 3 0 63
106 77 0 102

0

0

0

0

VOTES PERCENT

04 = UNDER VOTES 9.214



